CUP FILTER TYPE DEVILBISS,
SATA, IWATA

Compatible with Devilbiss, Sata, Iwata

CODE

FM2911

FM2911R

FM2915

FM2911N

SERIZZI

SPRAYING TECHNOLOGY

DESCRIPTION

Filter Nylon screen s.steel white
Filter Nylon screen s.steel red
Filter Nylon screen s.steel blue

Filter Nylon screen Nylon 600m/c 275u
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